
N201 NIGHTLINER MERAN - LANA - BOZEN
NIGHTLINER MERANO - LANA - BOLZANO

20.12.2025-13.12.2026

TÄGLICH

Meran, Bahnhof
Meran, Theaterplatz
Meran, Therme
Sinich, Reichstraße
Lana, Tschermser Weg
Lana, Tribusplatz
Burgstall, Tourismusbüro
Gargazon, Dorf
Vilpian, Dorf
Terlan, Schulen
Siebeneich, Schule
Bozen, Krankenhaus
Bozen, Grieser Platz
Bozen, Longonstraße
Bozen, Bahnhof A

Bozen, Busbahnhof

0.05
0.07
0.08
0.14
0.17
0.21
0.25
0.29
0.33
0.40
0.44
0.49
0.54
0.56
1.01
1.02

1.05
1.07
1.08
1.14
1.17
1.21
1.25
1.29
1.33
1.40
1.44
1.49
1.54
1.56
2.01
2.02

2.05
2.07
2.08
2.14
2.17
2.21
2.25
2.29
2.33
2.40
2.44
2.49
2.54
2.56
3.01
3.02

3.05
3.07
3.08
3.14
3.17
3.21
3.25
3.29
3.33
3.40
3.44
3.49
3.54
3.56
4.01
4.02

Merano, Stazione
Merano, Piazza Teatro

Merano, Terme
Sinigo, Via Nazionale

Lana, Via Cermes
Lana, Piazza Tribus

Postal, Ufficio Turistico
Gargazzone, Paese

Vilpiano, Paese
Terlano, Scuole

Settequerce, Scuola
Bolzano, Ospedale

Bolzano, Piazza Gries
Bolzano, Via Longon

Bolzano, StazioneA

Bolzano, Autostazione

A hält nur zum Aussteigen
solo discesa

Samstag Nacht, 31 Dez und 31 Okt
Sabato notte, 31 dic e 31 ott

N201 NIGHTLINER BOZEN - LANA - MERAN
NIGHTLINER BOLZANO - LANA - MERANO

20.12.2025-13.12.2026

TÄGLICH

Bozen, Busbahnhof  ab
Bozen, Bahnhof
Bozen, Longonstraße
Bozen, Grieser Platz
Bozen, Krankenhaus
Siebeneich, Schule
Terlan, Schulen
Vilpian, Dorf
Gargazon, Dorf
Burgstall, Tourismusbüro
Lana, Tribusplatz
Lana, Busbahnhof
Sinich, Reichstraße
Meran, Bahnhof  an

1.05
1.06
1.12
1.15
1.21
1.26
1.31
1.36
1.40
1.44
1.48
1.51
1.55
2.03

2.05
2.06
2.12
2.15
2.21
2.26
2.31
2.36
2.40
2.44
2.48
2.51
2.55
3.03

3.05
3.06
3.12
3.15
3.21
3.26
3.31
3.36
3.40
3.44
3.48
3.51
3.55
4.03

4.15
4.16
4.22
4.25
4.31
4.36
4.41
4.46
4.50
4.54
4.58
5.01
5.05
5.13

Bolzano, Autostazionep. 
Bolzano, Stazione

Bolzano, Via Longon
Bolzano, Piazza Gries

Bolzano, Ospedale
Settequerce, Scuola

Terlano, Scuole
Vilpiano, Paese

Gargazzone, Paese
Postal, Ufficio Turistico

Lana, Piazza Tribus
Lana, Autostazione

Sinigo, Via Nazionale
Merano, Stazionea. 

Samstag Nacht, 31 Dez und 31 Okt
Sabato notte, 31 dic e 31 ott
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